

MACT No. 243/20
Sunita Vs. Jai Mal Singh & Ors.

03.03.2022

Present: Petitioner with Sh. Upender Singh, Counsel.
None for R-1 and R-2 despite repeated calls.
Sh. Ved Tripathi, Counsel for insurance company.

Copy of evidence affidavit and documents supplied to
counsel for insurance company.

PW-1 Smt Sunita examined, cross examined and
discharged.

At request, be fixed for remaining PE on 10.05.2022.

(SHUNALI GUPTA)
PO/MACT/NE/KKD/DELHI/ 03.03.2022 (bb)