

MACT No. 243/20  
Sunita vs. Jai Mal Singh

18.08.2022

Present : Sh. Upender Singh, Counsel for the petitioner.  
None for R-1 & R-2.  
Sh. Indrajeet, Counsel for Insurance Company.

No PW is present.

Be listed for PE on 01.11.2022.

(SHUNALI GUPTA)  
PO/MACT/NE/KKD/DELHI/ 18.08.2022(br)