

30MACT243/20
SUNITA Vs. JAI MAL SINGH

15.03.2024

Present: Petitioner in person with Sh. Upender Singh, Ld. Counsel.
None for R-1 and R-2.
None for R-3/Insurance Company.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for petitioner that evidence is not yet complete in the present matter.

In these circumstances and at request, matter be put up for purpose fixed on **12.07.2024**.

(DEVENDER NAIN)
PO-MACT/NE/KKD/Delhi/15.03.2024

At this stage:

Sh. Pramod Sah, Ld. Counsel for R-3/ Insurance Company has appeared. He has been apprised NDOH.

Put up on date fixed i.e. **12.07.2024**.

(DEVENDER NAIN)
PO-MACT/NE/KKD/Delhi/15.03.2024