

24 MACT 243/20
SUNITA Vs. JAI MAL SINGH

12.07.2024

Present : Sh. Upender Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R-1 and R-2.
None for R-3/Insurance Company.

Be awaited for for R-1 & R-2 and Ld. Counsel for
R-3/Insurance Company till 11:00 a.m.

(DEVENDER NAIN)
PO-MACT/NE/KKD/Delhi/12.07.2024

At 11:00 a.m.

Present : Sh. Upender Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R-1 and R-2.
Sh. Indrajeet, Ld. Counsel for R-3/Insurance Company.

Parties are directed to appear **before Ld. LC** on 05.08.2024 at
2:00 p.m.

Matter be put up before undersigned after completion of
evidence for further proceedings on 12.11.2024.

(DEVENDER NAIN)
PO-MACT/NE/KKD/Delhi/12.07.2024