

18 MACT 243/20
SUNITA Vs. JAI MAL SINGH

18.03.2026

Present: Sh. Upender Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. Inderjeet, Ld. Counsel for R3/insurance co.
Ms. Babita Srivastav, Ld. LC in person.
Ld. LC has submitted her report. Same is taken on record.
List for RE on **14.05.2026**.

(MANISH SHARMA)
PO-MACT/NE/KKD/Delhi/18.03.2026