

14 MACT 243/20
SUNITA Vs. JAI MAL SINGH

14.05.2026

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Proxy counsel for petitioner (through VC).

List for purpose fixed on **20.08.2026**.

(MANISH SHARMA)
PO/MACT/NE/KKD/DELHI/14.05.2026.